
2022138 TSA GROWTHPOINT Junior Masters
GS 14
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[1] Allegra VAN DER WALT

Jahnie VAN ZYL 6-4, 6-4

3

4

TSA091361

TSA081333

WP

WP

Jenna THERON

[4] Meri  SANDENBERGH 6-1, 6-3

5

6

TSA091324

TSA091350

NW

BOR

[3] Roxy BREDENKAMP

Lonwabo MAJEKE 6-0, 6-2

7

8

TSA081098

TSA081038

FS

WP

Nestine VAN ROOYEN

[2] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT 6-3, 7-6(3)

A5

Jahnie VAN ZYL

[4] Meri  SANDENBERGH

Tuk Sun Nov 13, 8am

A6

[3] Roxy BREDENKAMP

[2] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Tuk Sun Nov 13, 8am

A7 Tuk Sun Nov 13 10:30am  

A5

B1

A6

Tuk Sun Nov 13 10:30am  

C1

[1] Allegra VAN DER WALT

Jenna THERON

Tuk Sun Nov 13 9:15am

C2

Lonwabo MAJEKE

Nestine VAN ROOYEN

Tuk Sun Nov 13 9:15am

C3 Tuk Sun Nov 13 10:30am  

C1

D1

C2

Tuk Sun Nov 13 10:30am  
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